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Performance Summary
Total Purchases for the Period
MBE
WBE
SBE
DBE
SDV

SBE Business Activity
SBE Firms:
Approved
Not-Approved

MWABE Business Activity (In Numbers)
African American Male Owned:
African American Female Owned:
Asian American Male Owned:
Asian American Female Owned:
Hispanic American Male Owned:
Hispanic American Female Owned:
Native American Male Owned:
Native American Female Owned:
Other Female Owned:

MWABE Business Activity (In Dollars)
African American Male Owned:
Certified
Non-Certified
African American Female Owned:
Certified
Non-Certified
Asian American Male Owned:
Certified
Non-Certified
Asian American Female Owned:
Certified
Non-Certified
Hispanic American Male Owned:
Certified
Non-Certified
Hispanic American Female Owned:
Certified
Non-Certified
Native American Male Owned:
Certified
Non-Certified
Native American Female Owned:
Certified
Non-Certified
Other Female Owned:
Certified
Non-Certified

Dollars
$41,122,694
$2,911,766
$3,897,335
$15,501,844
$901,479
$65,513

Number
11,252
602
10,650

Certified

112

60

30

13

12

14

10

7

247

Prime

$522,720
$799

$14,328
$6,279

$8,291
$4,219

S0
SO

S0
$5,936

S0
S0

$2,166,741
$70

S0
$178,095

$842,899
$3,026,302

Percentage

7.08%
9.48%
37.70%
2.19%
0.16%

Dollars
$15,501,844
$15,497,400

$4,444

Non-Certified

699

450

150

85

131

92

71

56

1,992

Subcontractor
$4,288

SO

SO

S0
S0

S0
S0

S0
S0
S0

S0
S0

S0
S0

$28,134
SO

BAO Monthly Key Performance Indicators (KPI) for FY 13-14

Total

811

510

180

98

143

106

81

63

2,239

Total
$527,807
$527,008

$799
$20,607
$14,328
$6,279
$12,510
$8,291
$4,219

$0

$0

$0

$5,936

$0

$5,936

$0

$0

$0
$2,166,811
$2,166,741
$70
$178,095
$0
$178,095
$3,897,335
$871,033
$3,026,302



