

Business Assistance Office

Performance Summary	Dollars	Percentage
Total Purchases for the Period	\$41,122,694	
MBE	\$2,911,766	7.08%
WBE	\$3,897,335	9.48%
SBE	\$15,501,844	37.70%
DBE	\$901,479	2.19%
SDV	\$65,513	0.16%

SBE Business Activity	Number	Dollars
SBE Firms:	11,252	\$15,501,844
Approved	602	\$15,497,400
Not-Approved	10,650	\$4,444

MWBE Business Activity (In Numbers)	Certified	Non-Certified	Total
African American Male Owned:	112	699	811
African American Female Owned:	60	450	510
Asian American Male Owned:	30	150	180
Asian American Female Owned:	13	85	98
Hispanic American Male Owned:	12	131	143
Hispanic American Female Owned:	14	92	106
Native American Male Owned:	10	71	81
Native American Female Owned:	7	56	63
Other Female Owned:	247	1,992	2,239

VBE Business Activity (In Dollars)	Prime	Subcontractor	Total
African American Male Owned:			\$527,807
Certified	\$522,720	\$4,288	\$527,008
Non-Certified	\$799		\$799
African American Female Owned:			\$20,607
Certified	\$14,328	\$0	\$14,328
Non-Certified	\$6,279	\$0	\$6,279
Asian American Male Owned:			\$12,510
Certified	\$8,291	\$0	\$8,291
Non-Certified	\$4,219	\$0	\$4,219
Asian American Female Owned:			\$0
Certified	\$0	\$0	\$0
Non-Certified	\$0	\$0	\$0
Hispanic American Male Owned:			\$5,936
Certified	\$0	\$0	\$0
Non-Certified	\$5,936		\$5,936
Hispanic American Female Owned:			\$0
Certified	\$0	\$0	\$0
Non-Certified	\$0	\$0	\$0
Native American Male Owned:			\$2,166,811
Certified	\$2,166,741	\$0	\$2,166,741
Non-Certified	\$70	\$0	\$70
Native American Female Owned:			\$178,095
Certified	\$0	\$0	\$0
Non-Certified	\$178,095	\$0	\$178,095
Other Female Owned:			\$3,897,335
Certified	\$842,899	\$28,134	\$871,033
Non-Certified	\$3,026,302	\$0	\$3,026,302